MEDIUM RICH

TASTING NOTES

A medium dark, rich and fruity wine, fullbodied and
very fragrant. Delicious as a dessert wine or with such
fruits as peaches, pineapple or fruit salads, chocolate
or other rich cakes and indeed with strong cheeses
such as Roquefort or Stilton and other savouries, with
coffee and as a digestive.

INFORMACAO TECNICA

Alcohol %Vol.200C

Relative Dens. 20/20

Baumé

Volatile Acidity (acetic acid)g/I
Total Acidity (tartaric acid)g/I
Fixed Acidity (tartaric acid)g/I
Total Extract g/l

Total Sugar g/I

Remmant Extract g/I

PH

19,0
1,0195
3,1
0,32
3,8

3,4
116,2
90,0
26,2
3,66
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